






























































































































































FAMILY BREAKDOWN

2 BEDROOM

1 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

40 UNITS

40 UNITS

18 UNITS

TOTAL

98 UNITS

(40%)

(40%)

(25%)

SENIOR PROGRAM

2 BEDROOM

1 BEDROOM 67 UNITS

25 UNITS

TOTAL

92 UNITS

(74%)

(26%)

SENIOR BUILDING UNIT BREAKDOWN

TOTAL

92 UNITS

LEVE 1 8 UNITS

LEVE 2 12 UNITS

LEVE 3 12 UNITS

LEVE 4 12 UNITS

LEVE 5 12 UNITS

LEVE 6 12 UNITS

LEVE 7 12 UNITS

FAMILY BUILDING UNIT BREAKDOWN

TOTAL

98 UNITS

LEVE 2

LEVE 3

LEVE 4

LEVE 5

LEVE 6

LEVE 7

17 UNITS

17 UNITS

17 UNITS

17 UNITS

15 UNITS

15 UNITS

LEVE 1 0 UNITS

LEVE 8 12 UNITS

BUILDING DATA

EXISTING ZONING DESIGNATION

OCCUPANCY

LOT AREA

R-6 Multifamily District

Vacant / Single-family residences

91,476 SQ. FT. (2.12 ACRES)

OPEN SPACE

MIN. 20% OF 91,476 SF

PROVIDED

18,295 SQ. FT.

64,605 (70%)

BUILDING SETBACKS

PRINCIPAL FRONT

SIDE (Northwest)

SIDE (Southwest)

REAR

BUILDING HEIGHT

MAXIMUM :

PROPOSED:

85'-0"

85'-0" (7-8 LEVELS)

PARKING CALCULATION






REQUIRED PROPOSED





25'-0"

30'-3"

22'-9"

25'-0"

REQUIRED PROVIDED





25'-0"

212'-9"

94'-9"

25'-0"

ZONING DATA -SCHEME B

1













ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL APPEARING HEREIN
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MULTI

PURPOSE

ROOM

K
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T

C
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N

AMENITIES

ELEV. LOBBY

SERVICE

AREA

ENTRY/

EXIT

EXIT

LINE OF BLDG ABOVE

AMENITIES

OFFICE

L
O

B
B

Y

LINE OF BLDG ABOVE

2BD

945 SF

2BD

900 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

SENIOR HOUSING 8-STORY

BUILDING, 92 UNITS TOTAL

LOBBY /

ENTRANCE

FAMILY HOUSING

7-STORY BUILDING,

98 UNITS TOTAL

AMENITY AREA

(LEVEL 1)

FAMILY

DROP-OFF

SENIOR-RESIDENCE

DROP-OFF

+/- 57 SPACES PER LEVEL X

6 LEVELS = +/- 328 SPACES

*

SITE PLAN - GROUND FLOOR
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NOTE:

THIS DRAWING IS CONCEPTUAL AND PREPARED FOR

THE OWNER'S REVIEW.  K.K.A.I.D. PREPARED THIS

DRAWING WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A CERTIFIED

BOUNDARY SURVEY, TRAFFIC IMPACT ANALYSIS,

ZONING RESTRICTIONS, UTILITY AVAILABILITY, ETC.

THIS SITE DESIGN IS NOT INTENDED AS A FINAL LAYOUT

PERMIT OR TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION.

THIS ZONING STUDY CURRENTLY DOES NOT INCLUDE

ANY DEED RESTRICTIONS.
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EXIT

EXIT

1BD

632 SF

2BD

945 SF

2BD

900 SF

2BD

900 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

3 BD

1178 SF

2BD

900 SF

2BD

900 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

1BD

700 SF

2BD

900 SF

2BD

900 SF
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900 SF

3 BD

1178 SF

3 BD
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3 BD
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ELDERLY

DROP-OFF

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN 
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